Scoring by category

Category:
1176
2 163
3195
4152
5115
6 64
7171
8 145
9 151

10 179
11 132
12 103
13 55
14 169
15 118
16 58
17 167
18 104
19 173
20 39
2113
22 16
23 29
24 158
25 10
26 187
27 45
28 78
29 33
30 128
31177
32 164
33 189
34 150
35 47
36 37

BRONZE 250

POPOVIC KLEMEN
PANTAR KLEMEN
BENKO BLAZ
LEDINEK TIMOTEJ
PRELOG ANDREJ
PLESNICAR LUKA
JUG MARTIN

UHL TEODOR
TOPIC TJAS
LICAR JURE
SEGA AMADEJ
SODNIK ALJAZ
KAVSEK JURE
STROJKO TIBOR
JERKIC ALEKS
KASTELIC JANEZ
JEZ LUKA
SEDUSAK GASPER
ZUST ANDRAZ
RESNIK ZAN
LOLIVA RAPHAEL
HRZENJAK IVAN
BURIC DANIJEL
ERHATIC KLEMEN
VELIKONJA JAN
CURK MARK
KORELC ANZE
CUK KRISTJAN
PRIDICEVIC MATIC
ZEROVNIK BLAZ
FAGANELI MATEJ
MACEK PETER
NOSAN MIHA
FILIPOV IGOR
MOCNIK DENIS
OBREZA ZAN

47
47
40
36
31
28
26
25
23
21
20
20
20
16
11
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